
LOT 27 SOUTHLAND S/D.

925-1714, 961-266, 985-1933,

KEENE VICTORIA S
17401 NW US HWY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09957-052

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.0100 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/15/2017 BC 0.55 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

24,230
7,000
15,000
46,230
8,851
37,379

0
37,379
46,230

0

46,230

0985/1933 6/10/2003 WD Q I 03 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT E SUMMERS

VICTORIA S KEENE

0925/1714 5/03/2000 WD Q V 03 4,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE CAIN & SOUTHL

ROBERT E SUMMERS (D

2026
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SALE:2:3: RP # 12046399 & 12046400

SALE:2:2: TITLE # 20420619 & 20538319 &

SALE:2:1: SALE INCLUDES 1983 GREENTREE DWMH

LAND:2:1: 0.54 AC

8364 M H 125 05/11/1994

HX Base Yr

129 SW GROUPER WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,144 88.2550 52.95 60,575 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 24,230

1,144 1,144 24,230

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$.

BAS

44

26

44

26

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


